

## materiale

I.D.: 56481220

---

Data publicarii	28.04.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 381,06 RON - 381,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DISC TAIE.A24EX 115\*6\*22 MET (#16137#) 19 BUC 2.000 5.042017 10.08 1.92 2 DISC TAIE.A46EX 125\*1.6\*22 MET (#16419#) 19 BUC 10.000 2.941176 29.41 5.59 3 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.042017 2.10 0.40 4 SAIBA GROWER M6 (#8481#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.084034 4.20 0.80 5 SURUB TORBANT 6\*80 (#11401#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.336134 16.81 3.19 6 OXID ALB ZINC 200G (#379#) 19 BUC 2.000 5.882353 11.76 2.24 7 OXID VERDE FIER 150GR 19 BUC 2.000 3.361345 6.72 1.28 8 EMAIL IDEEA KOBER 0.75L (#29722#) 19 BUC 7.000 15.966386 111.76 21.24 9 EMAIL 3 IN 1 PT METAL 2.5L+DIL.HAMMER 0.25L 19 BUC 1.000 81.512605 81.51 15.49 10 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6\*30 (#9031#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.168067 8.40 1.60 11 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.042017 2.10 0.40 12 DIBLU 8MM+SURUB 4\*50 (#1109#) 19 BUC 3.000 1.680672 5.04 0.96 13 BANDA PERF. M6 17\*0.7\*10M 19 BUC 5.000 16.806723 84.03 15.97 14 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6\*80 (#11175#) 19 BUC 20.000 0.252101 5.04 0.96 15 PIULITA M6 (#8041#) 19 BUC 50.000 0.042017 2.10 0.40

---